

Court No. - 36

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 926 of 1998

Appellant :- Agra Vikas Pradhikaran

Respondent :- Shashi Pal Vaidya

Counsel for Appellant :- .,Suresh C. Dwivedi

Counsel for Respondent :- Prakash Gupta,A.K. Gupta,Arvind Kumar,Ashutosh Srivastava,Hitesh Pachori,K.R. Sirohi,R. Gupta,Shiv Narayan

Hon'ble Kshitij Shailendra,J.

As prayed, list this case on 26.09.2024.

Order Date :- 5.9.2024

Sazia