

Court No. - 48

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 926 of 1998

Appellant :- Agra Vikas Pradhikaran

Respondent :- Shashi Pal Vaidya

Counsel for Appellant :- .,Raj Kumar Kesari,Suresh C. Dwivedi

Counsel for Respondent :- A.K. Gupta,Arvind Kumar,Ashutosh Srivastava,Bachchu Lal Yadav,Hitesh Pachori,K.R. Sirohi,R. Gupta,Shiv Narayan

Hon'ble Vipin Chandra Dixit,J.

1. Sri Raj Kumar Kesari, learned counsel for the appellant and Sri B.L.Yadav, learned counsel for the respondent are present.

2. List again on 03.07.2025.

Order Date :- 28.4.2025

PS